PENDING FUNDING

IF FUNDING APPROVED

Municipal Portion

Item Funding Through Total Project Cost | Total Funding if approved
Arena Ice Plant - Chiller / Dehumidifier NOHFC - Community Enhancement Program's Rural Enha| $ 180,000.00 | $ 162,000.00 $ 18,000.00
Poplar / Cedar & Goward / Hillcrest servicing Housing, Infrastructure and Communities Canada S 3,167,020.00 | $ 1,583,510.00 S -
Poplar / Cedar & Goward / Hillcrest servicing Health & Safety Water Funding S 3,167,020.00 | S 1,583,510.00 S -
caribou mountain trails, platform, tower, engineer, roof, bd OTF - Capital Funding S 138,700.00 | $ 138,700.00 S -
Canoe Washing Stations LAS-Intact - All Risk Municipal grant $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 S -

Page 1 of 1




